1. Please indicate when you have or plan to make up your mind as to how you will vote in the current Ontario election.

ONTARIO HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
Total GTA-Total GTA-416 GTA - 905 Central Southwest 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: All Respondents 868 252 96 156 74 172 313 57 200 131 218 186 263 605
Weighted 868 391 182 208 69 104 243 61 267 146 188 127 236 632
I made up my mind before the election began 356 142 52 90 34 47 105 29 112 75 77 46 102 254
and I'm not changing it at all 41% 36% 28% 43% 49% 45% 43% 48% 42% 52% 41% 36% 43% 40%
* * B* B B B* K*
| made up my mind before the election but | 186 100 57 43 8 16 49 13 52 23 53 33 58 127
might change my mind to another political 21% 26% 31% 21% 12% 15% 20% 21% 20% 16% 28% 26% 25% 20%
|party to support E DE* * * * * |
I'll wait until right after the Leader debate(s) to 110 51 28 23 7 14 35 2 33 11 26 24 33 77
make up my mind 13% 13% 15% 11% 10% 14% 15% 4% 12% 8% 14% 19% 14% 12%
* * * * * |
I'll wait until the last week to make up my 120 60 25 34 8 13 30 8 43 20 13 17 17 103
mind 14% 15% 14% 17% 12% 13% 12% 14% 16% 14% 7% 13% 7% 16%
* * * * J * L
I'll probably make up my mind in the voting 96 39 21 18 12 14 24 8 27 16 19 7 26 71
booth on Election Day 11% 10% 11% 9% 17% 13% 10% 13% 10% 11% 10% 5% 11% 11%
* * * * *

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/D/E/F/G,B/C/D/E/F/G,H/1/}/K,L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/D/E/F/G,B/C/D/E/F/G,H/I/}/K,L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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